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Yapton. C. of E. Primary School                  
Key dates for the Spring Term 2025 

 
Monday 6th January Spring Term begins 

Extra-Curricular Clubs start 
Thursday 16th January Chartwells American All Stars 

Menu – EYFS and KS1 children 
to come dressed in stars and 
stripes 

Monday 20th January Young Voices Concert at the O2 
Arena, London 

Wednesday 22nd January Future Flyers 1 @ The Arena 
Sports Centre 

Wednesday 29th January Year 5 and 6 Cross Country Race 
at Bishop Luffa School, Chichester 
(afternoon) 

Monday 3rd – Friday 7th February Children’s Mental Health Week – 
‘Movement: Moving more for our 
mental health’ 
Year 6 Bikeability Training 

Tuesday 4th February Book Swap (after school) 
Thursday 6th February Worldwide Sing-a-long to mark 

Bob Marley’s 80th Birthday 
Friday 7th February Benchball Tournament at the 

Bourne Leisure Centre 
Time to Shine (after school) 

Tuesday 11th February Safer Internet Day 
Friday 14th February INSET Day – School closed to 

children 
Monday 17th – Friday 21st 

February 
Half Term 

Monday 24th February INSET Day – School closed to 
children 

Wednesday 26th February – 
Monday 3rd March 

Scholastic Travelling Book Fair 
in school 

Thursday 27th February Future Flyers 2 @ The Arena 
Sports Centre 
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Friday 28th February St. David’s Day (Saturday 1st 
March) – children in St. David’s 
House wear yellow 
Progress Reports sent home 

Wednesday 5th March Chichester Corporate Challenge 
Race 1 (evening) 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day – children to 
come in their own choice of 
clothes to celebrate the theme 
‘Read Your Way’ 

Tuesday 11th March Key Stage 1 Classes Visit to 
Marwell Zoo 

Wednesday 12th March Inter-Schools Swimming Gala at 
the Arun Leisure Centre 

Friday 14th March International Day of 
Mathematics: children come to 
school wearing a pattern to 
celebrate the theme ‘Maths, 
Creativity and Art’ 

Monday 17th March St. Patrick’s Day – children in St. 
Patrick’s House wear green 

Wednesday 19th March Chichester Corporate Challenge 
Race 2 (evening) 

Monday 24th – Thursday 27th 
March 

Test Your Knowledge Week 

Tuesday 25th March Book Swap (after school) 
Wednesday 26th March Future Flyers 3 @ The Arena 

Sports Centre 
Friday 28th March Time to Shine (after school) 

Tuesday 1st April Easter Services at St. Mary’s 
Church (EYFS and KS1 – 9:30am; 
KS2 10:30am) 

Wednesday 2nd April KS1 Cricket Event at the Arena 
Sports Centre 
Chichester Corporate Challenge 
Race 3 (evening) 

Friday 4th April Rock Steady Gig (9:30am) 
Last day of term 

 


